No. C 39895

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Aug 31, 2017
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

MERIDIAN FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH, A RELIGIOUS
CORPORATION (THE)

GLENDA HAM

428 WEST PINE AVE

MERIDIAN ID 83642-2133

USA

THOMAS A NELSON
3780 E IMMIGRANT PASS CT
BOISE ID 83716

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR JAMES CORNELL 1016 N MIDDLETON ROAD
DIRECTOR KELLY SHOEMAKER 2203 E. KATELYN DRIVE
DIRECTOR JOSHUA SCOTT 473 STAGE LINE PL.
DIRECTOR DAVID PETERSON 7405 LIMA DRIVE

DIRECTOR ALAN CUKURS 2949 N. BURLEY WAY
DIRECTOR BENJAMIN BECK 2855 NW 11TH AVE
DIRECTOR BILL WOICIK 1287 E. LOGGERS PASS ST.
DIRECTOR MIKE MUNGER 2774 W. SHERYL STREET
DIRECTOR CHARLIE R MORGAN 4355 BALIVI LANE
TREASURER THOMAS A NELSON 3780 E. IMMIGRANT PASS COURT
SECRETARY GLENDA HAM 3462 NORTH CRESWELL WAY
DIRECTOR SCOTT SCHIMANSKI 3949 SOUTH BRIGHAM
DIRECTOR BYRON HENRICKSON 6104 EAST LOCUST LANE
DIRECTOR JOHNATHON KNAPSTAD 4534 W. WHITE BIRCH DRIVE
DIRECTOR BRUCE CARMAN 1621 E. COUGAR CREEK DRIVE

City
NAMPA
MERIDIAN
MIDDLETON
NAMPA
MERIDIAN
MERIDIAN
MERIDIAN
MERIDIAN
NAMPA
BOISE
BOISE
MERIDIAN
NAMPA
MERIDIAN
MERIDIAN

State
1D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D

Country
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Postal Code
83651
83646
83644
83687
83646
83646
83642
83642
83687
83716-4163
83713-4163
83646-4163
83686-4163
83646
83646

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

D
C 39895

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Glenda Ham
Name (type or print): Glenda Ham

Date: 06/20/2017
Title: Secretary

Processed 06/20/2017

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




