No. C 39895  Return to:  SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080  NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		Due no later than Aug 31, 2017 Annual Report Form  1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.  MERIDIAN FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH, A RELIGIOUS CORPORATION (THE) GLENDA HAM 428 WEST PINE AVE MERIDIAN ID 83642-2133 USA		2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)  THOMAS A NELSON 3780 E IMMIGRANT PASS CT BOISE ID 83716  3. New Registered Agent Signature:*											
								4. Corporations: Enter N	lames and Busin	ess Addresses of P	resident, Secretary, and Directors. Treasure	r (optional).			
								Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code
								DIRECTOR	JAMES CORNELL		1016 N MIDDLETON ROAD	NAMPA	ID	USA	83651
DIRECTOR	KELLY SHOEMAKER		2203 E. KATELYN DRIVE	MERIDIAN	ID	USA	83646								
DIRECTOR	JOSHUA SCOTT		473 STAGE LINE PL.	MIDDLETON	ID	USA	83644								
DIRECTOR	DAVID PETERSON		7405 LIMA DRIVE	NAMPA	ID	USA	83687								
DIRECTOR	ALAN CUKURS BENJAMIN BECK BILL WOJCIK MIKE MUNGER CHARLIE R MORGAN		2949 N. BURLEY WAY	MERIDIAN	ID	USA	83646								
DIRECTOR			2855 NW 11TH AVE	MERIDIAN	ID	USA	83646								
DIRECTOR			1287 E. LOGGERS PASS ST.	MERIDIAN	ID	USA	83642								
DIRECTOR			2774 W. SHERYL STREET	MERIDIAN	ID	USA	83642								
DIRECTOR			4355 BALIVI LANE	Nampa	ID	USA	83687								
TREASURER	THOMAS A NELSON		3780 E. IMMIGRANT PASS COURT	BOISE	ID	USA	83716-4163								
SECRETARY	GLENDA HAM		3462 NORTH CRESWELL WAY	BOISE	ID	USA	83713-4163								
DIRECTOR	SCOTT SCHIMANSKI		3949 SOUTH BRIGHAM	MERIDIAN	ID	USA	83646-4163								
DIRECTOR	BYRON HENRICKSON		6104 EAST LOCUST LANE	Nampa	ID	USA	83686-4163								
DIRECTOR	JOHNATHON KNAPSTAD		4534 W. WHITE BIRCH DRIVE	MERIDIAN	ID	USA	83646								
DIRECTOR	BRUCE CAR	MAN	1621 E. COUGAR CREEK DRIVE	MERIDIAN	ID	USA	83646								
5. Organized Under the Laws of: 6. Annual Repo		6. Annual Report	must be signed.*												
ID C 39895		Signature: Glenda Ham Date: 06/20/2017													
		Name (type or	Title: Secretary												
Processed 06/20/2017		* Electronically pro	ovided signatures are accepted as original sig	anatures.											